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Session One

Results

2021 NZ Secondary School Swimming Championships
Place: Organizer: Swimming New Zealand
Pool: 25m Competition Date: Jul 22, 2021 to Jul 25, 2021

Event 8, 4x100m Freestyle Women - Final
Rank Name Age Team FINA Time Diff

1 Baradene A 15 4:03.25
Lanihei Connolly 15 CCYCLZ3012


05
13.59 28.41 59.80 59.80

Amelia Bray 14 CCYBAP1910

06

13.31 28.14 59.04 1:58.84

Isla Petherbridge 15 CCYPIL09050

6

13.53 28.74 1:01.58 3:00.42

Emma Wallace 15 PUKWEJ0909
05

+0.41 13.89 30.10 1:02.83 4:03.25

2 St Peters School A 15 4:05.89 +2.64
Natalie Johnson 13 STPJNZ10120


7
14.04 29.43 1:02.04 1:02.04

Milana Tapper 15 STPTMJ1901

06

+0.58 13.43 28.40 59.34 2:01.38

Maia Williams 15 STPWMZ260

805

14.11 30.01 1:02.56 3:03.94

Alyssa Tapper 13 STPTAJ01080

7

13.98 29.79 1:01.95 4:05.89

3 Rangitoto College A 15 4:07.22 +3.97
Eileena Bao 14 NSSBEZ1702


07
14.11 29.64 1:01.26 1:01.26

Caitlin Cooke 15 NSSCCZ0505

06

+0.44 13.89 29.79 1:01.64 2:02.90

Holly Nelson 13 NSSNHJ0810

07

+0.60 14.50 30.93 1:04.98 3:07.88

Ania Maritz 13 NSSMAZ250

308

13.46 28.47 59.34 4:07.22

4 Queen Margaret College A 15 4:12.41 +9.16
Annika Yeldon 15 TWAYAS261


105
+0.71 13.71 28.97 1:00.87 1:00.87

Maddie Kilgariff 14 SZRKMZ2306

07

+0.27 14.03 30.53 1:05.46 2:06.33

Anika Anderson Peneha 13 SZRAAZ0508

07

13.97 30.31 1:10.79 3:17.12

Bianca Yeldon 13 TWAYBZ2907


07
6.91 22.60 55.29 4:12.41

5 Epsom Girls Grammar A 15 4:12.57 +9.32
Abby Davidson 15 UNIDAZ2010


05
+0.71 14.13 30.22 1:03.43 1:03.43

Louise Ecclestone 14 UNIELS20110

6

+0.28 13.87 29.51 1:03.00 2:06.43

Olivia Bates 13 HPKBOG070

208

+0.90 15.14 31.73 1:05.47 3:11.90

Carolyn Yu 15 UNIYCH0107

06

+0.25 13.42 28.86 1:00.67 4:12.57

6 Westlake Girls High School A 15 4:12.86 +9.61
Sasha van Wijk 14 PHOVAS0203


07
+0.64 14.20 30.09 1:02.92 1:02.92

Isabel Bouzaid 13 CSCBIH08120

7

+0.24 14.43 30.74 1:04.40 2:07.32

Savannah-Eve Martin 15 NSSMSA0305

06

+0.45 14.14 30.08 1:03.73 3:11.05

Kaira Wohlfarth 13 NSSWKE260

208

+0.21 13.78 29.69 1:01.81 4:12.86

7 Napier Girls High School 15 4:13.42 +10.17
Sophie Bryant 15 NAQBSL2607


05
+0.53 14.60 30.50 1:02.75 1:02.75

Paige Foster 15 NAQFPZ0607

06

14.61 31.18 1:05.45 2:08.20
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Kate Hurley 13 NAQHKL170

308

14.33 30.74 1:04.59 3:12.79

Lola Nicholls 13 NAQNLM090

508

+0.40 13.82 29.10 1:00.63 4:13.42

8 St Cuthbert's College A 15 4:14.58 +11.33
Islay Boyes 14 UNIBIZ09090


6
14.67 30.78 1:04.28 1:04.28

Charlotte McKenzie 14 PARMCG130

906

14.03 30.04 1:03.13 2:07.41

Elisha Lam 14 CCYLET10010

7

14.11 30.01 1:03.39 3:10.80

Hannah Piper 15 UNIPHR2306

06

14.07 30.20 1:03.78 4:14.58

9 Waikato Diocesan School A 14 4:15.95 +12.70
Iris Wainui-Mackle 14 SPCWIS2701


07
14.44 30.61 1:04.77 1:04.77

Hayley McIntyre 13 SPCMHG260

508

14.59 30.99 1:05.76 2:10.53

Sophie Hay 14 ACEHSZ1001

07

+0.66 14.79 30.97 1:05.35 3:15.88

Amelie Austin 14 SPCAAL1910

06

+0.31 13.80 28.78 1:00.07 4:15.95

10 Westlake Girls High School B 15 4:17.23 +13.98
Julia Kim 14 NSSKJH2910


06
+0.50 14.09 30.33 1:05.13 1:05.13

Michaela Pocock 15 NSSPME0104

06

14.22 31.02 1:05.32 2:10.45

Doyoun Kim 15 NSSKDZ1201

06

14.29 30.85 1:04.40 3:14.85

Mia Stanley-Hunt 14 CSCSMF0111

06

13.82 29.72 1:02.38 4:17.23

11 Tauranga Girls College A 14 4:17.76 +14.51
Taimana Randall 14 EVORTZ0309


06
+0.71 14.87 31.03 1:04.11 1:04.11

Jessica Pilbrow 14 EVOPJZ2903

07

+0.24 14.65 31.18 1:05.51 2:09.62

Niamh Manning 14 EVOMNE261

206

+0.22 14.28 30.69 1:04.80 3:14.42

Trelise Chote 14 EVOCTZ0606

07

14.11 30.01 1:03.34 4:17.76

12 John Paul College A 14 4:21.90 +18.65
Karolina Joyce 13 ROTJKA1211


07
+0.69 14.52 30.40 1:02.31 1:02.31

Ava Tremain 13 ROTTAJ2502

08

+0.45 14.50 30.74 1:04.94 2:07.25

Ngamihi Simpson 14 ROTSNZ0801

07

+0.27 13.80 29.87 1:03.24 3:10.49

Lucy Barker 14 TASBLZ1004

07

15.81 33.44 1:11.41 4:21.90

13 Saint Kentigern College A 14 4:22.26 +19.01
Amelia Duff 13 UNIDAZ1703


08
15.12 31.70 1:07.37 1:07.37

Lucy Sweetman 13 HPKSLK1211
07

14.20 30.87 1:06.65 2:14.02

Liv Kay 14 PARKOZ1607

07

13.65 29.50 1:03.05 3:17.07

Scarlett Bassett 13 PARBSZ0510

07

13.85 29.82 1:05.19 4:22.26

14 Mt Maunganui College A 14 4:22.48 +19.23
Zaniqua Pratt-Smith 13 MTMPZF041


007
+0.84 14.72 31.04 1:05.17 1:05.17

Georgia Davoren 13 MTMDGM19

1207

+0.69 15.65 33.23 1:08.53 2:13.70

Isobella Davoren 13 MTMDIL191

207

+0.46 14.64 31.47 1:05.94 3:19.64

Monique Bartlett 14 MTMBMR09

0107

+0.24 13.25 28.96 1:02.84 4:22.48

15 Rangitoto College B 14 4:25.54 +22.29
Ella Hamilton 14 NSSHEP0902


07
14.57 30.85 1:04.65 1:04.65

Alexis Buissinne 13 NSSBAZ0102

08

14.84 32.56 1:07.81 2:12.46

Kezia Buissinne 13 NSSBKZ0102

08

15.24 32.31 1:07.95 3:20.41

Olivia Taylor 13 NSSTOM110

408

14.16 30.71 1:05.13 4:25.54

16 Glendowie College A 15 4:26.75 +23.50
Xanthe Miller 13 PARMXC220


807
15.19 32.55 1:07.87 1:07.87

Maisie Penman 13 PARPMZ201

107

+0.41 14.83 32.30 1:08.23 2:16.10

LouLou Penman 15 PARPLL0403

06

15.28 32.13 1:07.11 3:23.21

Sophie Barry 13 PARBSZ1411

07

+0.27 14.06 30.43 1:03.54 4:26.75

17 Pukekohe High School A 15 4:29.21 +25.96
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17 Pukekohe High School A 15 4:29.21 +25.96
Tyler McNaughten 14 PUKMTA241


006
+0.69 14.93 31.47 1:04.54 1:04.54

Drew McKenzie 15 PUKMDA280

306

+0.42 14.91 31.83 1:07.51 2:12.05

Greer Batters 13 FSTBGR0308

07

16.07 33.88 1:12.12 3:24.17

Jessica Cochran 14 PUKCJC1506

07

+0.15 14.42 30.90 1:05.04 4:29.21

18 Puaikira Aquatics Club (V) 15 4:43.04 +39.79
Anais Quirke (V) 14 COKQA


271006
+0.65 15.61 33.66 1:11.63 1:11.63

Esther Miller (V) 15 COKME

270206

16.27 35.63 1:16.71 2:28.34

Rebecca Tangiataua (V) 15 COKTR

170506

15.70 34.31 1:13.89 3:42.23

Paikea Cecil 14 PARCPT2903

07

+0.11 13.39 29.29 1:00.81 4:43.04

- Matamata College A 15 DSQ
Bella Dye 14 MATDBL140


207
+0.62

Heidi Roberts 13 MATRHE070

807

+0.31

Mikayla Furness 15 MATFMK150

106

+0.08

Lucy Lawrence 14 MATLLR1902

07

-0.29

- Diocesan School For Girls A 15 DSQ
Madison Clark 14 UNICMZ0807


07
Abby Welsh 13 DSGWAZ020


907
Louise Masefield 14
Arabella Duncan 15 UNIDAV2206


06
Event official at: 22/07/2021 7:01:21 pm

2021-07-22 19:01:26 Datahandling: WinGrodan 2.8 Licensed to: Swimming New Zealand
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